Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lillie Godden - (735130) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.49
2:38.77
2:39.97
2:42.08
2:50.84

2:50.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.77
2:38.49
2:42.08
2:39.97
2:50.85

2:50.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
501
490
471
402
402

WA Pts

501
503
471
490
402
402

Round

N

I I I T

Round

I I I I I =

Date

03/02/18
14/04/18
27/06/14
20/12/14
29/03/13
09/02/14

Date

14/04/18
03/02/18
20/12/14
27/06/14
09/02/14
29/03/13

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Derventio Excel February Festival

Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Venue

Mountbatten LC
Millfield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Millfield
Mountbatten LC
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



