Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lillie Godden - (735130) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.49	503	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
2:38.77	501	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
2:39.97	490	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	TigersJersey	1
2:42.08	471	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
2:50.84	402	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1
2:50.85	402	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.77	501	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
2:38.49	503	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
2:42.08	471	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
2:39.97	490	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	TigersJersey	1
2:50.85	402	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1
2:50.84	402	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS